

MMGSY 31058 Const. of Road from Bhit

Palasowari se Palasowari middle sch

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

Agreement No-86/SBD/MMGSY-21-22

Name of Agency:- Dero Prakash

Const. Cost:- 7593904:-

Maort. Cost:- 881325:-

Total:- 8475229:-

DIVISION

ARARA

SUB-DIVISION

Sikri

Date of Commence:- 19.07.21

Date of Completion:- 18.04.22

MEASUREMENT BOOK

241

SC

39

[illegible]

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Maintenance of C/P work — do — qty					
				Qty -	1.0 Nos
⑤ Cutting of Branches of steel — do — qty					
				Qty -	2.0 Nos
10/12/24					
10/12/24					

Abstract of cost

① Restoration of rain cuts — do — qty					
V.M.B.P (39) 55.416 m ²					
@ 404.06 — Rs. 22,391 =					
② Making up of Berms/Shoulder — do — qty					
V.M.B.P (39) 183.26 m ²					
Unit - 182.81 — m ²					
@ 60.28 — Rs. 11,020 =					
③ Repair pot holes in slabs —					
V.M.B.P (39) 15.12 m ²					
@ 269.48 — Rs. 4,075 =					

CO-37,486.00

$$\underline{28 - 37,486 = 00}$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Main name of CD					
Work — do — etc					
V.T.M.B.P (40)	110 Nos				
@ 1166.58 Rs					1,167 =
(5) Lifting of Branches					
of Area — do — etc					
V.T.M.B.P (40)	2.0 Nos				
@ 113.64 Rs					227 =
TOTAL - Rs.					38,880 =
Add G.I. Pipe 12.4 mtrs.					4,666 =
Add L.C.S. 17.4 mtrs.					289 =
Add S. Fee 40%					227 =
TOTAL - Rs.					44,162 =
Less 11.68% below M.R.					5,158 =
Net Amt - TOTAL - Rs.					39,004 =
10/12/24					
10.12.24					
AR					
Material Statement					
(1) Soil - 12.06 m ³					
(2) Bitumen - 31.75 kg					
10/12/24					
OR					